
Georgia Tech Softball 2025-2026 Season
(As of Feb 8, 2026)

All Games

Record: 2-2  Home: 2-2  Away: 0-0  Neutral: 0-0  Conference: 0-0 Extra
Inn: 0-0  Vs. Ranked: 0-0

PLAYER AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR XB RBI TB SLG BB HP K GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%

WALL, Raegan .500 4-4 6 3 3 0 1 0 1 1 5 .833 2 0 3 0 .625 0 0 2-2 4 0 1 .800

HUNTER, Reese .444 4-4 9 2 4 1 0 1 2 1 8 .889 0 1 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 23 1 0 1.000

VUKADINOVICH, Paige .400 4-4 10 3 4 2 0 0 2 2 6 .600 2 0 3 1 .462 1 1 2-2 5 0 0 1.000

WILLER, Alyssa .375 4-4 8 1 3 1 0 0 1 3 4 .500 6 0 1 0 .643 0 0 1-2 7 1 1 .889

TUCKER, Gracyn .250 4-4 12 3 3 1 1 1 3 2 9 .750 1 0 3 0 .286 1 0 0-0 7 4 0 1.000

SIMON, Emma .250 4-4 8 1 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 .375 0 0 3 0 .250 0 1 0-0 4 7 0 1.000

LESCHBER, Addison .000 4-4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 3 0 3 0 .231 0 0 0-0 16 2 0 1.000

GAILEY, Jayden .333 3-3 9 2 3 0 0 2 2 6 9 1.000 1 0 0 1 .400 0 0 0-0 2 0 0 1.000

MEDINA, Holly .000 4-3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .143 0 0 0-0 2 2 0 1.000

---------------------------

DUFFEL, Madi .250 2-1 4 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 .500 0 0 1 0 .250 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000

KING, Gracie .200 4-1 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 .200 0 0 1 0 .200 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000

MCKINNIS, Abby .000 2-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000

Totals .276 - 87 18 24 7 2 4 13 16 47 .540 16 1 19 2 .387 2 2 5-6 74 21 2 .979

Opponents .299 - 97 16 29 6 1 5 12 15 52 .536 11 3 23 2 .384 1 2 1-2 70 26 1 .000

LOB - Team (19), Opp (23). DPs turned - Team (2), Opp (2). CI - Team (0), Opp (0). IBB - Team (0): . Picked off - Team (0): .

PLAYER ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB K WHIP 2B 3B HR AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA

HARRIS, Tymber 0.00 1-0 1 1 1 1 0 5.0 5 0 0 1 5 1.20 1 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0

JOHNSON, Madalyn 3.82 1-1 2 2 1 1 0 11.0 12 7 6 4 14 1.45 3 0 2 .286 0 2 0 0 1

WATTS, Sydnie 10.50 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 2.2 3 4 4 3 1 2.25 1 0 1 .273 0 0 0 0 0

---------------------------

HILLEARY, Kenley 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 1.2 2 0 0 1 0 1.80 1 1 0 .286 0 0 0 0 0

COFFIELD, Makayla 3.82 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 3.2 4 2 2 2 3 1.64 0 0 1 .333 0 1 0 1 1

CUNANE, Katie 31.48 0-0 1 0 0 0 0 0.2 3 3 3 0 0 4.50 0 0 1 .600 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 4.26 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 24.2 29 16 15 11 23 1.62 6 1 5 .299 0 3 0 1 2

Opponents 3.60 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 23.1 24 18 12 16 19 1.71 7 2 4 .276 1 1 0 2 2

PB - Team(0): , Opp (1). Pickoffs - Team(0): COFFIELD, Makayla (1) , Opp (0). SBA/ATT - HUNTER, Reese (1-2) .



Georgia Tech Softball 2025-2026 Season
(As of Feb 8, 2026)
All Games

PLAYER C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI

DUFFEL, Madi 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

KING, Gracie 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

LESCHBER, Addison 18 16 2 0 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0

VUKADINOVICH, Paige 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

TUCKER, Gracyn 11 7 4 0 1.000 2 0 0 0 0 0

HUNTER, Reese 24 23 1 0 1.000 0 2 1 .667 0 0

MEDINA, Holly 4 2 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

JOHNSON, Madalyn 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

GAILEY, Jayden 2 2 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

SIMON, Emma 11 4 7 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

WILLER, Alyssa 9 7 1 1 .889 2 0 0 0 0 0

WALL, Raegan 5 4 0 1 .800 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 97 74 21 2 .979 2 2 1 .667 0 0

Opponents 97 70 26 1 .000 2 5 0 1.000 1 0


